

Mis.Ex 82 of 2023-R-82-2023

Order no. 03
Dt.04.09.2023

Today is fixed for SR and appearance
Petitioner is present by fiing hazira.
No SR has yet been received.
Issue reminder at once
To **17.11.2023** for ER of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh, JM, 2nd Court, Kalna.(WB01389)