

## Misc Ex 82/23

Order no.11 Dated: 18.10-24

Today is fixed for ER of DW .

Hazira filed by Ld. Adv. for the petitioner.

OP through Ld. Advocate files a petition paying for time for payment on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Perused . The petition is misconceive.

No ER of DW is received. Issue reminder.

**Fix 24.12.2024 for ER of D.W.**

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh

**JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna**