

Misc Ex 82-2023 R

Order No 22 dated: 08-01-2026

Today is fixed for further payment id DW.

Petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the O.P. being present, submits by petition that he desires to pay Rs. 1000/- (Rupees one thousand only) to the petitioner of this case through P.Cash and prays for time for further payment.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for depositing maintenance allowance is allowed.

J/C is directed to receive the same amount from the OP, giving him proper receipt and note it in the relevant registers.

Case is adjourned for today.

Ld. P.O. is transferred, Ld. A.C.J.M, Kalna is in charge.

To 07-02-2026 for further payment id DW.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna(I/C).