

Misc Exe.82-2023 R

Order no.24 Dated: 07-03-2026

Today is fixed for ER of DW and hearing of the petition dated 07-02-2026.

Both parties file hazira.

Issue DW upon O.P.

Requisite be filed at once.

P.O. has been transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 15-06-2026 for ER of DW .

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Kalna (I/C)